UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Table 18
STATE WATER PROJECT
JUNE 2006 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: August 15, 2006
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-CFS. — GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING ~ PUMPING  DELIV.  LOSS(-)
CFs.
41.656
1 21896  40.483 -1.173 1.918 2.047 1577 0 1.359 5.190 +415
2 21945 41733  +1.250 1.807 4.445 1,510 0 1.122 5.973 -38
3 21951  41.887 +154 2.410 863 4,549 0 2.296 5.736 +288
4 21883  40.153 -1.734 2.648 0 3.502 0 0 6.936 -89
5 22134 46653  +6.500 3.098 3.018 2.599 0 675 5.531 -133
6 21917 41017 -5.636 3.151 2.899 2.799 0 4.337 7.733 +380
7 21972 42428  +1.411 2.672 4,091 1.896 0 3.072 5.509 +635
8 22036 44.088  +1.660 2.150 5.081 1.556 0 0 7.782 -168
9 22054 44557 +469 2.095 4.846 2.744 0 0 9.178 -272
10 22052 44,505 -52 2.090 4.914 2.216 0 915 8.233 -98
11 219.82 42686 -1.819 2.122 3.734 2.353 0 1.073 8.034 -18
12 22127 46469  +3.783 2,193 4.892 2.240 0 457 6.944 -17
13 22042 44,244 -2.225 2.280 4.730 2.328 0 2.085 8.417 +43
14 22171 47625  +3.381 1.556 6.480 2,904 0 810 8.278 -148
15 220.84 45341 -2.284 474 4.727 3.641 0 1.030 9.188 +225
16 220.78  45.184 -157 594 5.734 3.859 0 1.966 8.147 -154
17 22061  44.740 -444 537 4.882 4.839 0 1.761 8.869 +147
18 218.83  40.153 -4,587 569 4.220 4.009 0 1.440 9.679 +8
19 219.63 42196  +2.043 1.222 6.554 2.998 0 1.031 8.888 +176
20 22074 45080  +2.884 1.465 6.864 2.320 0 768 8.431 +4
21 22107 45944 +864 312 7.992 2.958 449 0 9.969 -408
22 21931  41.375 -4.569 2,785 1.838 4.222 0 1.085 10.051 -13
23 21954  41.964 +589 2.907 3.502 5.007 0 1.284 10.238 +402
24 22039 44166  +2.202 3.060 5.240 5.278 0 1.888 10.452 -128
25 21985  42.764 -1.402 3.063 2.659 5.377 0 2.093 9.863 +151
26 22215 48783  +6.019 3.158 6.052 4.449 0 1.723 8.544 -357
27 22271 50273  +1.490 3.172 4.853 4.652 0 1.991 9.882 -52
28 22212 48703 -1.570 3.175 3.786 5.317 0 2.830 10.776 +536
29 219.05  40.711 -7.992 2.384 4.626 1.986 0 2.304 10.942 +220
30 219.08  40.788 +77 2.202 7.549 1.849 0 0 11.147 +586
TOTALS 868 63.269 134.018 97.534 449 41.395 254,540 +2.123
ACRE-FEET -868  125.494 265.825 193.459 891 82.107 504.880 1.982 4211
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 891 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  504.880

SAN LUIS PUMP 82.107 DELIVERIES 1.982 TOTAL 589,860



